Pennsylvania

PIA

De pOS|t Form everychild. onevoice.

Please complete this form when submitting for deposit, money from PTA events or sales. At
least two (2) people are required to count all PTA funds received and sign this deposit
form. Submit this form with all money received to the PTA Treasurer as soon as possible
following the conclusion of the event or sale. The PTA Treasurer must verify and provide a
receipt for all money received. If the PTA Treasurer is not available, the PTA President is
authorized to handle the transaction.

Date Submitted: / /

Submitted By (Print Name):

Phone #: Email:

Committee/Event:

Reason for Deposit:

CHECKS # of Checks: Total Checks: $

Use the next page(s) of this form to itemize all checks, and transfer your totals above.

CASH Total Cash: $

Write the Total from table below on Total Cash line above.

Type of Bill # $ Amount
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$1.00
Coins

Total

TOTAL DEPOSIT: $

Write the sum of the Total Checks and the Total Cash on the TOTAL DEPOSIT line above.

Counter 1 Signature: Date: / /

Counter 2 Signature: Date: / /

For Treasurer’s Use Only
Received by Treasurer: Date Received: / /

Date Deposited: / /




Amount

Check #

Last Name

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64

65

66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Amount

Check #

Last Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

Total Checks: $

# of Checks:




Amount

Check #

Last Name

Amount

Check #

Last Name

81

82

83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Total Checks: $

# of Checks:




