

Date Deposited: \_\_\_\_/\_\_\_/

## **Deposit Form**

Please complete this form when submitting for deposit, money from PTA events or sales. At least two (2) people are required to count all PTA funds received and sign this deposit form. Submit this form with all money received to the PTA Treasurer as soon as possible following the conclusion of the event or sale. The PTA Treasurer must verify and provide a receipt for all money received. If the PTA Treasurer is not available, the PTA President is authorized to handle the transaction.

Date Submitted:/_	/		
• .			
Pnone #:	E	mail:	
Committee/Event:			
Reason for Deposit:			
CHECKS # of Chec	ks:	Total Checks	: \$
Use the next page(s) of this fo	orm to itemize all checks, a	nd transfer your totals above.	
CASH		Total Cash (	<u> </u>
<b>CASH</b> Write the Total from table bel	ow on Total Cook line -1-		)
write the Total from table bel	ow on Total Cash line add	ve.	
Type of Bill	#	\$ Amount	
\$100.00			
\$50.00			
\$20.00			
\$10.00			
\$5.00			
\$1.00			
Coins			
	Total		
		TOTAL DEPOSIT	
Write the sum of the Total Ch	ecks and the Total Cash o	n the TOTAL DEPOSIT line ab	ove.
Counter 1 Signature:		Date:	/
Counter 2 Signature:		Date:	/
For Treasurer's Use On	ly		
Received by Treasurer		Date Received:	/ /

	Last Name	Check #	Amount
1			\$ .
2			\$ .
3			\$ .
4			\$ .
5			\$ .
6			\$ .
7			\$ .
8			\$ .
9			\$ .
10			\$ .
11			\$ .
12			\$ .
13			\$ .
14			\$ .
15			\$ .
16			\$ .
17			\$ .
18			\$ .
19			\$ .
20			\$ .
21			\$ .
22			\$ .
23			\$ .
24			\$ .
25			\$ .
26			\$ .
27			\$ .
28			\$ .
29			\$ .
30			\$ .
31			\$ .
32			\$ .
33			\$ .
34			\$ .
35			\$ .
36			\$ .
37			\$ .
38			\$ .
39			\$ .
40			\$ .

	Last Name	Check #	Amount
41			\$ .
42			\$ .
43			\$ .
44			\$ .
45			\$ .
46			\$ .
47			\$ .
48			\$ .
49			\$ .
50			\$ .
51			\$ .
52			\$ .
53			\$ .
54			\$ .
55			\$ .
56			\$ .
57			\$ .
58			\$ .
59			\$ .
60			\$ .
61			\$ .
62			\$ .
63			\$ .
64			\$ .
65			\$ .
66			\$ .
67			\$ .
68			\$ .
69			\$ .
70			\$ .
71			\$ .
72			\$ .
73			\$ .
74			\$ .
75			\$ .
76			\$ .
77			\$ .
78			\$ .
79			\$ .
80			\$ .

# of	Checks:	<b>'</b>	Tota	l C	hec	ks: 3	\$

	Last Name	Check #	Amount
81			\$ .
82			\$ .
83			\$ .
84			\$ .
85			\$ .
86			\$ .
87			\$ .
88			\$ .
89			\$ .
90			\$ .
91			\$ .
92			\$ .
93			\$ .
94			\$ .
95			\$ .
96			\$ .
97			\$ .
98			\$ .
99			\$ .
100			\$ .
101			\$ .
102			\$ .
103			\$ .
104			\$ .
105			\$ .
106			\$ .
107			\$ .
108			\$ .
109			\$ .
110			\$ .
111			\$ .
112			\$ .
113			\$ .
114			\$ .
115			\$ .
116			\$ .
117			\$ .
118			\$ .
119			\$ .
120			\$ .

Last Name	Check #	Amount
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$.
		\$ .
		\$.
		\$.
		\$ .
		\$.
		\$ .
		\$ .
		\$.
		\$ .
		\$ .

# of Checks:	Total Checks: \$
--------------	------------------